DATASHEET
Smart Managed Gigabit Switches
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The AirPro AP-SG4500WM Series is a
next-generation family of smart managed
Gigabit Ethernet switches engineered to
deliver reliable, energy-efficient, and
cost-effective enterprise access

• Education campuses
• Smart office environments
Ordering Information
AP-SG4500WM-10GT-2SFP  Smart managed switch with 8 × Gigabit RJ45 ports and 2 × Gigabit SFP uplinks
AP-SG4500WM-28GT-4SFP  Smart managed switch with 24 × Gigabit RJ45 ports and 4 × 1G combo uplinks
AP-SG4500WM-10GT-P-2SFP Smart managed PoE+ switch with 125W PoE budget
AP-SG4500WM-28GT-P-4SFP Smart managed PoE+ switch with 370W PoE budget
Executive Summary
The AirPro AP-SG4500WM Series combines intelligent Layer 2 switching, simplified cloud management, energy-efficient
operation, and enterprise-grade PoE+ functionality into a flexible and cost-effective access switching platform.
Designed for modern SMB and enterprise edge deployments, the AP-SG4500WM Series delivers reliable performance, simplified
management, and scalable wired connectivity for next-generation business infrastructure.
Smart Managed Gigabit Switches